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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White1129
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.700 9.7009.725 38.450
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Khristian Mathis1118
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.475 9.4509.600 37.625
7 2 2 4 2 

2 

Addisyn Eicher1121
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.150 9.6009.550 37.575
5 3 3 2 3 

3 

Angelina Puentes1377
Victory Elite

9.300 8.650 9.4759.300 36.725
4 6 4 3 4 

4 

Collette Guy1589
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.475 9.3509.150 36.300
1T 10 6 5 5 

5 

Rachel Stigall334
Summit - GA

8.975 8.500 9.2759.050 35.800
10 8T 7 6 6 

6 

Leia Garcia-Villamil1376
Victory Elite

8.800 8.825 8.9009.200 35.725
15 4 5 10 7 

7 

Hadley Elliott1616
High Point

8.950 8.750 9.2508.750 35.700
11T 5 11 7 8 

8 

Aubree Cantu126
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.525 8.7508.500 35.100
1T 7 12 11 9 

9 

Sia Kennedy131
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.500 8.5258.900 34.925
8T 8T 8T 14 10 

10 

Hadley Raysin892
Golden City

9.200 7.625 8.5508.900 34.275
6 14 8T 13 11 

11 

Reagan Lee1449
North Port

8.925 7.900 8.9258.350 34.100
14 11 13 9 12 

12 

Sophia Mercer142
Orlando Metro

9.000 6.825 9.1008.775 33.700
8T 17 10 8 13 

13 

Isabelle Allegrezza1618
High Point

8.950 7.575 8.6007.500 32.625
11T 15 16 12 14 

14 

Olivia Wilmer1448
North Port

8.950 7.700 8.2507.525 32.425
11T 13 15 15 15 

15 

Olivia Ogden1450
North Port

8.625 7.100 7.7007.600 31.025
17 16 14 17 16 

16 

Brooklynn Robbins1615
High Point

8.650 7.750 7.7256.875 31.000
16 12 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoenix Santos1117
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.475 9.6259.625 38.200
3 4 2 4 1 

1 

Antonella Delmoral1123
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.525 9.6759.725 38.100
9T 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Olivia Moser1125
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.525 9.4509.525 37.875
5 2T 3 7 3 

3 

Braylynn Perdomo741
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.500 9.300 9.5509.225 37.575
1T 6 6 5 4 

4 

Jasmine Daniels1130
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.550 9.8008.725 37.350
7 1 7T 1 5 

5 

Ashley Castenada389
TumbleBees - Miami

9.300 9.000 9.4759.375 37.150
6 8 4 6 6 

6 

Alyson Ribot1127
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.550 9.7009.275 37.025
1T 9 5 2 7 

7 

Sofia Hernandez136
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.150 9.0508.650 36.250
4 7 9 9T 8 

8 

Harper Backhaus128
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.350 9.0508.000 35.525
11 5 13 9T 9 

9 

Rosalie Kita1908
Top Flight - Tampa

9.200 8.100 9.3008.725 35.325
8 12 7T 8 10 

10 

Kaylee Medina1612
High Point

9.175 8.475 8.4508.325 34.425
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 

Essie Calloway1613
High Point

9.100 8.050 8.2008.475 33.825
12T 13 10 14 12 

12 

Nicole Rosenthal129
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.300 8.4257.925 33.750
12T 11 14 12 13 

13 

Madison Monday1907
Top Flight - Tampa

9.100 7.550 8.3008.050 33.000
12T 14T 12 13 14 

14 

Anna Houchins1909
Top Flight - Tampa

8.650 6.700 7.3506.875 29.575
16 16 15 15 15 

15 

LeLu Fish1447
North Port

8.850 7.550 0.0000.000 16.400
15 14T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Silliman1120
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.625 9.7759.650 38.700
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Leah Garciga388
TumbleBees - Miami

9.525 9.550 9.7259.650 38.450
6 5 2T 3 2 

2 

Camila Vieta442
FGTC

9.425 9.750 9.5009.425 38.100
9 1 6 9 3T

3T

Nyla Dewsnap737
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.600 9.600 9.6009.300 38.100
2T 3 7 7 3T

3T

Breelyn Love1886
Summit - GA

9.350 9.425 9.5759.600 37.950
10 7 4 8 5 

5 

Janelle Perez445
FGTC

9.500 9.350 9.7009.200 37.750
7* 8* 9 4 6T

6T

Lilyana Woehle1124
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.350 9.6259.275 37.750
7* 8* 8 6 6T

6T

Aubree Rzadkowolski1122
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.575 9.3509.675 37.725
13 4 1 12 8 

8 

Madison Hew446
FGTC

9.575 9.325 9.7509.000 37.650
4T 10 13 2 9 

9 

Angelina Fuentes441
FGTC

9.575 8.850 9.6759.450 37.550
4T 13 5 5 10 

10 

Giuliana Leyva440
FGTC

9.200 9.525 9.4509.100 37.275
12 6 11T 10T 11 

11 

Luciana Espinoza101
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.075 9.2759.150 37.100
2T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Nicole Jorge444
FGTC

9.325 9.100 9.4509.100 36.975
11 11 11T 10T 13 

13 

Mya Gomez894
Golden City

8.800 8.775 9.2508.875 35.700
17T 16 14 14 14 

14 

Alexis Pickney127
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.825 9.1508.675 35.575
16 14 15 15 15 

15 

Katherine Macareno447
FGTC

9.000 8.650 8.6508.500 34.800
15 17 16 18 16 

16 

Ashlyn Jones443
FGTC

8.800 8.800 9.0008.125 34.725
17T 15 18 16 17 

17 

Kinley Kuhn1608
High Point

9.075 8.400 8.7508.200 34.425
14 18 17 17 18 

18 

Eva Lambeth1607
High Point

8.700 7.825 8.2007.775 32.500
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bryan1119
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.525 9.8009.650 38.675
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Alison Siebrecht740
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.625 9.550 9.7759.525 38.475
2 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Call1126
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.550 9.5259.475 38.075
3 1T 5 5T 3 

3 

Layla Brunner1128
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 9.550 9.7509.550 37.825
16T 1T 3 3 4 

4 

Layla Gladden330
Summit - GA

9.325 9.050 9.6759.700 37.750
7 11T 1 4 5 

5 

London Colclasure137
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.425 9.4009.450 37.675
5T 6 6T 8T 6 

6 

Angeleigh Trevino739
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.250 9.450 9.5259.300 37.525
8T 5 11T 5T 7 

7 

Liel Eidi1846
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.350 9.2509.450 37.300
8T 8 6T 12T 8 

8 

Ella Simril448
FGTC

9.150 9.375 9.4009.350 37.275
10T 7 9T 8T 9 

9 

Alexandra Velazquez971
FGTC

9.450 9.075 9.4009.300 37.225
4 10 11T 8T 10 

10 

Elliana Young333
Summit - GA

9.400 9.050 9.0509.350 36.850
5T 11T 9T 15 11 

11 

Isabelle Van Vliet738
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.150 9.150 9.3259.200 36.825
10T 9 14 11 12 

12 

Averie Langridge1885
Summit - GA

9.125 8.725 9.2259.400 36.475
12 14 8 14 13 

13 

Emma Falu891
Golden City

9.075 9.050 9.2509.075 36.450
13 11T 15 12T 14 

14 

Aubrey Bladergroen332
Summit - GA

9.050 8.650 9.4259.275 36.400
14T 15T 13 7 15 

15 

Masynn Butz893
Golden City

9.050 8.650 8.5758.575 34.850
14T 15T 16 17 16 

16 

Grace Lynch132
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.150 9.0258.375 34.400
18 17 17 16 17 

17 

Cassidy Houchins1906
Top Flight - Tampa

8.975 7.000 8.0507.825 31.850
16T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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